
D E PA RT M E NT  O F  PU R C H A S IN G A N D CO NT RA CT S

1 5 4 7 0  F L I G H T  P A T H  D R I V E      B R O O K S V I L L E ,  F L O R I D A  3 4 6 0 4  

P   3 5 2 . 7 5 4 . 4 0 2 0      F   3 5 2 . 7 5 4 . 4 1 9 9      W   w w w . H e r n a n d o C o u n t y . u s  

AMENDMENT NO. ONE (1) 

TO 

CONTRACT NO. 19-T00068/TPR 

FOR  

ROAD AND PAVEMENT CONDITION SURVEY SERVICES 

The following changes are hereby made a part of the Contract Documents for the 
CONTRACT NO. 19-T00068/TPR – ROAD AND PAVEMENT CONDITION SURVEY 
SERVICES, located in Hernando County, as fully and completely as if the same were fully 
set forth therein: 

1. The following services are hereby revised to the above referenced Contract.

2. All other terms and conditions shall remain the same.

3. The changes below apply to the final renewal year of the contract, from July 29,
2023 through July 28, 2024.

DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES 

FINAL RENEWAL YEAR BASE: _$46,542.00_ 

ITEM DESCRIPTION OF SERVICE
EST 
QTY UNIT PRICE

TOTAL 
AMOUNT 

20% 
INCREASE NEW PRICE

1 Inspection data collection for roads (asphalt pavement) 418 MILE 60 $25,080.00 $5,016.00 $3 0 ,0 9 6 .0 0

2 1 LS 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 .0 0

3 1 LS 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 .0 0
4 50 HOUR 115 $5,750.00 $1,150.00 $6 ,9 0 0 .0 0
5 1 LS $7,955.00 $1,591.00 $9 ,5 4 6 .0 0

TOTAL CONTRACT $38,785.00 20% $4 6 ,5 4 2 .0 0

Provide a one (1) page report of each inspected sample that includes an 
onsite digital photograph with the time stamp of the date and time the 
inspection was performed and the photo was taken, sample PCI, sample 
SCI, section PCI, section SCI, section length and width, sample area, 
number of lanes, recorded distress severity and quantity, and location 
descriptions including: street name, from and to, GPS coordinates, and 
location map.

GPS coordinates for each location used for sample number provided (on 
roads not previously inspected). 
Digital image collection (one (1) per inspected section) linked to County 
database. 
Software/database support. 



PAVEMENT MANAGEMENT GROUP 

______________________________ 
Authorized Signature 

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS       
HERNANDO COUNTY 

__________________________________           
John Allocco, Chairman 
Hernando County Board of County Commissioners
Hernando County, Florida

__________________________________Date Issued:  03/21/23 




